

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.10

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3600/2009

MANAGEMENT OF DIRECTOR, MICROWAVE ETR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

WORKMEN, REP. BY PRES. O.T.M.M. SANGHA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(I.A. No.3/2016 - Application for discharge of AOR)

Date : 31-10-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Tejaswi Kumar Pradhan, AOR  
Mr.S.K. Bandhyopadhyaya, Adv.  
Ms. Surangana Banerjee, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the learned counsel for the parties to comply with the order dated 10.09.2018.

(DEEPAK SINGH)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)